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9/17/2024
| 9/17/2024
| 9/17/2024
] 9/17/2024
| 9/17/2024
] 9/17/2024
] 9/17/2024
Week 2
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
Week 3
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
Week 4
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
Week 5
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024

Dartbags
The Shit Show
Bros N Hoes
End Zone 1
Alphas
Just The Tip

Just The Tip
Hubbillies
Smells Like Bullshit vs End Zone 1
vs Bros N Hoes

vs The Shit Show

Kennys 2
End Zone 2
Moose Trax

Firecrackers

Dartbags

The Shit Show
Bros N Hoes
End Zone 1

Alphas

Alphas

Just The Tip
Hubbillies

Kennys 2

End Zone 2

Firecrackers
Moose Trax

vs Firecrackers
Vs Moose Trax
vs End Zone 2
VS Kennys 2
Smells Like Bullshit

vS Hubbillies

vs Firecrackers

vs Alphas

vs Dartbags

vs Moose Trax
vs End Zone 2
vs Kennys 2

vs Smells Like Bullshit

vs Hubbillies
vs Just The Tip

vs Firecrackers
vs End Zone 1

vs Bros N Hoes
Smells Like Bullshit vs The Shit Show

vs Dartbags

vsS Moose Trax

vs End Zone 2
vs Kennys 2

at JOES HUB LUNGE
at Blackstone

at Kenny's Place

at THE END ZONE

at Kenny's Place

at ROCHELLE VFW

at ROCHELLE VFW

at JOES HUB LUNGE
at Blackstone

at Kenny's Place

at THE END ZONE

at ROCHELLE MOOSE

at Lisas Pub

at JOES HUB LUNGE
at Blackstone

at Kenny's Place

at THE END ZONE

at Kenny's Place

at Kenny's Place

at ROCHELLE VFW
at JOES HUB LUNGE
at Blackstone

at Kenny's Place

at THE END ZONE

at Lisas Pub
at ROCHELLE MOOSE



10/15/2024 Dartbags vs Smells Like Bullshit at JOES HUB LUNGE
10/15/2024 The Shit Show vs Hubbillies at Blackstone
10/15/2024 Bros N Hoes vs Just The Tip at Kenny's Place
10/15/2024 End Zone 1 vs Alphas at THE END ZONE
10/22/2024
10/22/2024 End Zone 1 vs Firecrackers at THE END ZONE
10/22/2024 Alphas vs Bros N Hoes at Kenny's Place
10/22/2024 Just The Tip vs The Shit Show at ROCHELLE VFW
10/22/2024 Hubbillies vs Dartbags at JOES HUB LUNGE
10/22/2024 Smells Like Bullshit vs Moose Trax at Blackstone
10/22/2024 Kennys 2 vs End Zone 2 at Kenny's Place
10/29/2024
10/29/2024 Firecrackers Vs Kennys 2 at Lisas Pub
10/29/2024 End Zone 2 vs Smells Like Bullshit at THE END ZONE
10/29/2024 Moose Trax vs Hubbillies at ROCHELLE MOOSE
10/29/2024 Dartbags vs Just The Tip at JOES HUB LUNGE
10/29/2024 The Shit Show vs Alphas at Blackstone
10/29/2024 Bros N Hoes vs End Zone 1 at Kenny's Place
11/05/2024
11/05/2024 Bros N Hoes vs Firecrackers at Kenny's Place
11/05/2024 End Zone 1 vs The Shit Show at THE END ZONE
11/05/2024 Alphas vs Dartbags at Kenny's Place
11/05/2024 Just The Tip vs Moose Trax at ROCHELLE VFW
11/05/2024 Hubbillies vs End Zone 2 at JOES HUB LUNGE
11/05/2024 Smells Like Bullshit vs Kennys 2 at Blackstone
11/12/2024
11/12/2024 Firecrackers vs Smells Like Bullshit at Lisas Pub
11/12/2024 Kennys 2 vs Hubbillies at Kenny's Place
11/12/2024 End Zone 2 vs Just The Tip at THE END ZONE
11/12/2024 Noose Trax vs Alphas at ROCHELLE MOOSE
11/12/2024 Dartbags vs End Zone 1 at JOES HUB LUNGE
11/12/2024 The Shit Show vs Bros N Hoes at Blackstone
Week 10
11/19/2024
11/19/2024 The Shit Show vs Firecrackers at Blackstone



11/19/2024 Bros N Hoes vs Dartbags at Kenny's Place

11/19/2024 End Zone 1 vs Moose Trax at THE END ZONE
11/19/2024 Alphas vs End Zone 2 at Kenny's Place
11/19/2024 Just The Tip vs Kennys 2 at ROCHELLE VFW
11/19/2024 Hubbillies vs Smells Like Bullshit at JOES HUB LUNGE

Week 11

12/03/2024
12/03/2024 Firecrackers vs Hubbillies at Lisas Pub
12/03/2024 Smells Like Bullshit vs Just The Tip at Blackstone
12/03/2024 Kennys 2 vs Alphas at Kenny's Place
12/03/2024 End Zone 2 vs End Zone 1 at THE END ZONE
12/03/2024 Noose Trax vs Bros N Hoes at ROCHELLE MOOSE
12/03/2024 Dartbags vs The Shit Show atJOES HUB LUNGE

Week 12

12/10/2024
12/10/2024 Firecrackers vs Dartbags at Lisas Pub
12/10/2024 Moose Trax vs The Shit Show at ROCHELLE MOOSE
12/10/2024 End Zone 2 vs Bros N Hoes at THE END ZONE
12/10/2024 Kennys 2 vs End Zone 1 at Kenny's Place
12/10/2024 Smells Like Bullshit vs Alphas at Blackstone
12/10/2024 Hubbillies vs Just The Tip at JOES HUB LUNGE

Week 13 - Position Round

12/17/2024

Week 14

1/07/2025
1/07/2025 Firecrackers vs Just The Tip at Lisas Pub
1/07/2025 Alphas vs Hubbillies at Kenny's Place
1/07/2025 End Zone 1 vs Smells Like Bullshit at THE END ZONE
1/07/2025 Bros N Hoes vs Kennys 2 at Kenny's Place
1/07/2025 The Shit Show vs End Zone 2 at Blackstone
1/07/2025 Dartbags vs Moose Trax at JOES HUB LUNGE

Week 15

1/14/2025
1/14/2025 Moose Trax vs Firecrackers at ROCHELLE MOOSE
1/14/2025 End Zone 2 vs Dartbags at THE END ZONE
1/14/2025 Kennys 2 vs The Shit Show at Kenny's Place
1/14/2025 Smells Like Bullshit vs Bros N Hoes at Blackstone
1/14/2025 Hubbillies vs End Zone 1 at JOES HUB LUNGE

1/14/2025 Just The Tip vs Alphas at ROCHELLE VFW



Week 16
1/21/2025

1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025

Week 17
1/28/2025

1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025

Week 18
2/04/2025

2/04/2025
2/04/2025
2/04/2025
2/04/2025
2/04/2025
2/04/2025

Week 19
2/11/2025

2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025

Firecrackers
End Zone 1
Bros N Hoes
The Shit Show
Dartbags
Moose Trax

End Zone 2
Kennys 2

Smells Like Bullshit

Hubbillies
Just The Tip
Alphas

Firecrackers
Bros N Hoes
The Shit Show
Dartbags
Moose Trax
End Zone 2

Kennys 2

Smells Like Bullshit vs

Hubbillies
Just The Tip
Alphas

End Zone 1

Alphas

Just The Tip
Hubbillies

Smells Like Bullshit
Kennys 2

End Zone 2

vs Firecrackers
vs Moose Trax

vs Dartbags

vs The Shit Show
vs Bros N Hoes
vs End Zone 1

End Zone 1

Alphas

Just The Tip
Hubbillies

Smells Like Bullshit
Kennys 2

vs Firecrackers
End Zone 2

vs Moose Trax

vs Dartbags

vs The Shit Show
vs Bros N Hoes

at Lisas Pub

at THE END ZONE

at Kenny's Place

at Blackstone

at JOES HUB LUNGE
at ROCHELLE MOOSE

at THE END ZONE

at Kenny's Place

at Blackstone

at JOES HUB LUNGE
at ROCHELLE VFW
at Kenny's Place

at Lisas Pub

at Kenny's Place

at Blackstone

at JOES HUB LUNGE
at ROCHELLE MOOSE
at THE END ZONE

at Kenny's Place

at Blackstone

at JOES HUB LUNGE
at ROCHELLE VFW
at Kenny's Place

at THE END ZONE



Week 20
2/18/2025

2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025

Week 21
2/25/2025

2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025

Week 22
3/04/2025

3/04/2025
3/04/2025
3/04/2025
3/04/2025
3/04/2025
3/04/2025

Firecrackers
The Shit Show
Dartbags
Moose Trax
End Zone 2
Kennys 2

Bros N Hoes

End Zone 1

Alphas

Just The Tip
Hubbillies

Smells Like Bullshit

Smells Like Bullshit vs Firecrackers

Hubbillies
Just The Tip

Alphas

End Zone 1
Bros N Hoes

Firecrackers
Dartbags
Moose Trax
End Zone 2
Kennys 2

vs Kennys 2

vs End Zone 2

vs Moose Trax

vs Dartbags

vs The Shit Show

vs The Shit Show
vs Bros N Hoes
vs End Zone 1

vs Alphas

vs Just The Tip

Smells Like Bullshit vs Hubbillies

Week 23 - Position Round

3/11/2025

Week 24
3/18/2025

3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025

Hubbillies
Just The Tip

Alphas

End Zone 1
Bros N Hoes
The Shit Show

Firecrackers
Smells Like Bullshit
Kennys 2

End Zone 2

Moose Trax
Dartbags

at Lisas Pub

at Blackstone

at JOES HUB LUNGE
at ROCHELLE MOOSE
at THE END ZONE

at Kenny's Place

at Blackstone

at JOES HUB LUNGE
at ROCHELLE VFW
at Kenny's Place

at THE END ZONE

at Kenny's Place

at Lisas Pub

at JOES HUB LUNGE
at ROCHELLE MOOSE
at THE END ZONE

at Kenny's Place

at Blackstone

at JOES HUB LUNGE
at ROCHELLE VFW
at Kenny's Place

at THE END ZONE

at Kenny's Place

at Blackstone



