RTL24 - Division A

9/24/2024 **Moose Trax**

	Week 1 9/17/2024					
<u>-</u> 5\ -	9/17.	/2024	Dartbags	VS	Firecrackers	at JOES HUB LUNGE
<u>-</u>	9/17.	/2024	The Shit Show	VS	Moose Trax	at Blackstone
<u>=</u>	9/17.	/2024	Bros N Hoes	VS	End Zone 2	at Kenny's Place

9/17/2024End Zone 1VsKennys 2at THE END ZONE9/17/2024AlphasVsSmells Like Bullshitat Kenny's Place9/17/2024Just The TipVsHubbilliesat ROCHELLE VFW

Week 2 9/24/2024				
9/24/2024	Just The Tip	VS	Firecrackers	at ROCHELLE VFW
9/24/2024	Hubbillies	VS	Alphas	at JOES HUB LUNGE
9/24/2024	Smells Like Bullshit	VS	End Zone 1	at Blackstone
9/24/2024	Kennys 2	VS	Bros N Hoes	at Kenny's Place
9/24/2024	End Zone 2	VS	The Shit Show	at THE END ZONE

vs **Dartbags**

at ROCHELLE MOOSE

Week 3 10/01/2024				
10/01/2024	Firecrackers	VS	Moose Trax	at Lisas Pub
10/01/2024	Dartbags	VS	End Zone 2	at JOES HUB LUNGE
10/01/2024	The Shit Show	VS	Kennys 2	at Blackstone
10/01/2024	Bros N Hoes	VS	Smells Like Bullshit	at Kenny's Place
10/01/2024	End Zone 1	VS	Hubbillies	at THE END ZONE
10/01/2024	Alphas	VS	Just The Tip	at Kenny's Place

Week 4 10/08/2024				
10/08/2024	Alphas	VS	Firecrackers	at Kenny's Place
10/08/2024	Just The Tip	VS	End Zone 1	at ROCHELLE VFW
10/08/2024	Hubbillies	VS	Bros N Hoes	at JOES HUB LUNGE
10/08/2024	Smells Like Bullshit	VS	The Shit Show	at Blackstone
10/08/2024	Kennys 2	VS	Dartbags	at Kenny's Place
10/08/2024	End Zone 2	VS	Moose Trax	at THE END ZONE

Week 5 10/15/2024				
10/15/2024	Firecrackers	VS	End Zone 2	at Lisas Pub
10/15/2024	Moose Trax	vs	Kennys 2	at ROCHELLE MOOSE

10/15/2024	Dartbags	VS	Smells Like Bullshit	at JOES HUB LUNGE
10/15/2024	The Shit Show	VS	Hubbillies	at Blackstone
10/15/2024	Bros N Hoes	VS	Just The Tip	at Kenny's Place
10/15/2024	End Zone 1	VS	Alphas	at THE END ZONE

Week 6
10/22/2024

10/22/2024				
10/22/2024	End Zone 1	VS	Firecrackers	at THE END ZONE
10/22/2024	Alphas	VS	Bros N Hoes	at Kenny's Place
10/22/2024	Just The Tip	VS	The Shit Show	at ROCHELLE VFW
10/22/2024	Hubbillies	VS	Dartbags	at JOES HUB LUNGE
10/22/2024	Smells Like Bullshit	VS	Moose Trax	at Blackstone
10/22/2024	Kennys 2	VS	End Zone 2	at Kenny's Place

Week 7 10/29/2024

10/29/2024	Firecrackers	VS	Kennys 2	at Lisas Pub
10/29/2024	End Zone 2	VS	Smells Like Bullshit	at THE END ZONE
10/29/2024	Moose Trax	VS	Hubbillies	at ROCHELLE MOOSE
10/29/2024	Dartbags	VS	Just The Tip	at JOES HUB LUNGE
10/29/2024	The Shit Show	VS	Alphas	at Blackstone
10/29/2024	Bros N Hoes	VS	End Zone 1	at Kenny's Place

Week 8 11/05/2024

,				
11/05/2024	Bros N Hoes	VS	Firecrackers	at Kenny's Place
11/05/2024	End Zone 1	VS	The Shit Show	at THE END ZONE
11/05/2024	Alphas	VS	Dartbags	at Kenny's Place
11/05/2024	Just The Tip	VS	Moose Trax	at ROCHELLE VFW
11/05/2024	Hubbillies	VS	End Zone 2	at JOES HUB LUNGE
11/05/2024	Smells Like Bullshit	VS	Kennys 2	at Blackstone

Week 9 11/12/2024

11/12/2024	Firecrackers	VS	Smells Like Bullshit	at Lisas Pub
11/12/2024	Kennys 2	VS	Hubbillies	at Kenny's Place
11/12/2024	End Zone 2	VS	Just The Tip	at THE END ZONE
11/12/2024	Moose Trax	VS	Alphas	at ROCHELLE MOOSE
11/12/2024	Dartbags	VS	End Zone 1	at JOES HUB LUNGE
11/12/2024	The Shit Show	VS	Bros N Hoes	at Blackstone

Week 10 11/19/2024

11/19/2024 The Shit Show vs Firecrackers at Blackstone

11/19/2024	Bros N Hoes	VS	Dartbags	at Kenny's Place
11/19/2024	End Zone 1	VS	Moose Trax	at THE END ZONE
11/19/2024	Alphas	VS	End Zone 2	at Kenny's Place
11/19/2024	Just The Tip	VS	Kennys 2	at ROCHELLE VFW
11/19/2024	Hubbillies	VS	Smells Like Bullshit	at JOES HUB LUNGE

Week 11
12/03/2024

12/03/2024	Firecrackers	VS	Hubbillies	at Lisas Pub
12/03/2024	Smells Like Bullshit	VS	Just The Tip	at Blackstone
12/03/2024	Kennys 2	VS	Alphas	at Kenny's Place
12/03/2024	End Zone 2	VS	End Zone 1	at THE END ZONE
12/03/2024	Moose Trax	VS	Bros N Hoes	at ROCHELLE MOOSE
12/03/2024	Dartbags	VS	The Shit Show	at JOES HUB LUNGE

Week 12 12/10/2024

)
LE MOOSE
ZONE
Place
е
B LUNGE
)

Week 13 - Position Round

12/17/2024

Week 14 1/07/2025

170172020				
1/07/2025	Firecrackers	VS	Just The Tip	at Lisas Pub
1/07/2025	Alphas	VS	Hubbillies	at Kenny's Place
1/07/2025	End Zone 1	VS	Smells Like Bullshit	at THE END ZONE
1/07/2025	Bros N Hoes	VS	Kennys 2	at Kenny's Place
1/07/2025	The Shit Show	VS	End Zone 2	at Blackstone
1/07/2025	Dartbags	VS	Moose Trax	at JOES HUB LUNGE

Week 15 1/14/2025

1/14/2025	Moose Trax	VS	Firecrackers	at ROCHELLE MOOSE
1/14/2025	End Zone 2	VS	Dartbags	at THE END ZONE
1/14/2025	Kennys 2	VS	The Shit Show	at Kenny's Place
1/14/2025	Smells Like Bullshit	VS	Bros N Hoes	at Blackstone
1/14/2025	Hubbillies	VS	End Zone 1	at JOES HUB LUNGE
1/14/2025	Just The Tip	VS	Alphas	at ROCHELLE VFW

Week 16 1/21/2025				
1/21/2025	Firecrackers	VS	Alphas	at Lisas Pub
1/21/2025	End Zone 1	VS	Just The Tip	at THE END ZONE
1/21/2025	Bros N Hoes	VS	Hubbillies	at Kenny's Place
1/21/2025	The Shit Show	VS	Smells Like Bullshit	at Blackstone
1/21/2025	Dartbags	VS	Kennys 2	at JOES HUB LUNGE
1/21/2025	Moose Trax	VS	End Zone 2	at ROCHELLE MOOSE

Week 17 1/28/2025				
1/28/2025	End Zone 2	VS	Firecrackers	at THE END ZONE
1/28/2025	Kennys 2	VS	Moose Trax	at Kenny's Place
1/28/2025	Smells Like Bullshit	VS	Dartbags	at Blackstone
1/28/2025	Hubbillies	VS	The Shit Show	at JOES HUB LUNGE
1/28/2025	Just The Tip	VS	Bros N Hoes	at ROCHELLE VFW
1/28/2025	Alphas	VS	End Zone 1	at Kenny's Place

Week 18 2/04/2025				
2/04/2025	Firecrackers	VS	End Zone 1	at Lisas Pub
2/04/2025	Bros N Hoes	VS	Alphas	at Kenny's Place
2/04/2025	The Shit Show	VS	Just The Tip	at Blackstone
2/04/2025	Dartbags	VS	Hubbillies	at JOES HUB LUNGE
2/04/2025	Moose Trax	VS	Smells Like Bullshit	at ROCHELLE MOOSE
2/04/2025	End Zone 2	VS	Kennys 2	at THE END ZONE

Week 19 2/11/2025				
2/11/2025	Kennys 2	VS	Firecrackers	at Kenny's Place
2/11/2025	Smells Like Bullshit	VS	End Zone 2	at Blackstone
2/11/2025	Hubbillies	VS	Moose Trax	at JOES HUB LUNGE
2/11/2025	Just The Tip	VS	Dartbags	at ROCHELLE VFW
2/11/2025	Alphas	VS	The Shit Show	at Kenny's Place
2/11/2025	End Zone 1	VS	Bros N Hoes	at THE END ZONE

Week 20 2/18/2025				
2/18/2025	Firecrackers	VS	Bros N Hoes	at Lisas Pub
2/18/2025	The Shit Show	VS	End Zone 1	at Blackstone
2/18/2025	Dartbags	VS	Alphas	at JOES HUB LUNGE
2/18/2025	Moose Trax	VS	Just The Tip	at ROCHELLE MOOSE
2/18/2025	End Zone 2	VS	Hubbillies	at THE END ZONE
2/18/2025	Kennys 2	VS	Smells Like Bullshit	at Kenny's Place

Week 21 2/25/2025				
2/25/2025	Smells Like Bullshit	VS	Firecrackers	at Blackstone
2/25/2025	Hubbillies	VS	Kennys 2	at JOES HUB LUNGE
2/25/2025	Just The Tip	VS	End Zone 2	at ROCHELLE VFW
2/25/2025	Alphas	VS	Moose Trax	at Kenny's Place
2/25/2025	End Zone 1	VS	Dartbags	at THE END ZONE
2/25/2025	Bros N Hoes	VS	The Shit Show	at Kenny's Place

Week 22 3/04/2025				
3/04/2025	Firecrackers	VS	The Shit Show	at Lisas Pub
3/04/2025	Dartbags	VS	Bros N Hoes	at JOES HUB LUNGE
3/04/2025	Moose Trax	VS	End Zone 1	at ROCHELLE MOOSE
3/04/2025	End Zone 2	VS	Alphas	at THE END ZONE
3/04/2025	Kennys 2	VS	Just The Tip	at Kenny's Place
3/04/2025	Smells Like Bullshit	VS	Hubbillies	at Blackstone

Week 23 - Position Round 3/11/2025

Week 24 3/18/2025				
3/18/2025	Hubbillies	VS	Firecrackers	at JOES HUB LUNGE
3/18/2025	Just The Tip	VS	Smells Like Bullshit	at ROCHELLE VFW
3/18/2025	Alphas	VS	Kennys 2	at Kenny's Place
3/18/2025	End Zone 1	VS	End Zone 2	at THE END ZONE
3/18/2025	Bros N Hoes	VS	Moose Trax	at Kenny's Place
3/18/2025	The Shit Show	VS	Dartbags	at Blackstone